Application Model Output Parameters
Aluminum anodizing
TBSB-2500A25V 25Vdc/2500A
TBSB-100A30V 30Vdc/100A
TBSB-1000A25V 25Vdc/1000A
TBSB-750A25V 25Vdc/750A
TBSB-700A40V 40Vdc/700A
TBSB-500A40V 40Vdc/500A
TBSB-300A50V 50Vdc/300A
TBSB-200A24V 24Vdc/200A
TBSB-100A40V 40Vdc/100A
TBSB-100A24V 24Vdc/100A
TBSB-50A20V 20Vdc/50A
TBSB-16KA22V  22Vdc/16KA
TBSB-14KA22V  22Vdc/14KA
TBSB-12KA22V  22Vdc/12KA
TBSB-16KA22V  22Vdc/16KA
TBSB-12KA22V  22Vdc/12KA
TBSB-1000A15V 15Vdc/1000A
TBSB-18KA25V 25Vdc/18KA
TBSB-12KA20V 20Vdc/12KA
TBSB-20KA150V 150Vdc/20KA
KGFB-2000A20V 20Vdc/2000A
KGSB-50KA1000V 1000Vdc/50KA
TBSB-22KA22V 22Vdc/22KA
KGFB-1500A/80V 80Vdc/1500A
TBSB-15KA/22V 22Vdc/15KA
KGSB-4KA250V 250Vdc/4KA
TBSB-24KA/22V 22Vdc/24KA
Colouring
DC/AC-500A/30V DC/AC-500A/30Vdc
DC/AC-12KA25V DC/AC-12KA25Vdc